26 Nisan 2024 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.HINDIKUS
2.CANHAY (Kosmaz)
3.HUMAY KIZIM (Kosmaz)
4. MUZATCAN
5.CELIK MURAT
6.DERYADIL (Kosmaz)
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8.5UZi IMREN
9.BENEKLI
10.TUGKANBEY (Kosmaz)
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12.TILISIM (Kosmaz)
13.ESESLI AKIF (Kosmaz)
14.UMUT TAY (Kosmaz)

15 AYHANBEYIM (Kosmaz)
16.ISSEVEN (Kosmaz)

17 SAGLAVBAS

18 PONCIKTAY (Kosmaz)
19.PARIS OZLEM
20.NEVESTA (Kosmaz)
21.TAARUZ
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23 AL TOLGA
24 PUSLU DAG (Kosmaz)
25 AKYEL ABI
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7 RUZGARTEPESI (Kosmaz)

11.BARANIN GUCU (Kosmaz)

22 BABAERTURK (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Handikap 14/DHOW/H2
1.) 163.000 &
1)28.118 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yka  OZGUNHAN- ORGIL
4yaa CANKARDESLER - TANBMCAN
4yak  KAYAYUREKL- FETHYE
4yka  TAVERNOGLU- MELEGIMCAN
4yka  KAZBERT (RU)- GOLANARLI
4ydk  HZLITAY - NSASU
4yk k CANKARDESLER - HONOLULU
4ykk  CANKARDESLER- VONALI
4yaa SONALP- ERVAGUL
4yaa  OZHABER- ALIVE
4yaa  KAIZBERT (RU)- MRAYSU
dyaa  OZDURAN- BUDNKZI
4yaa  KAYAYUREKL- ESESLIBUTUN
4yda  TOMOZBEY -HA
4yaa  SONALP- NEZAHAT
4yaa  TOMOZ BEY - BB
4yaa  CANKARDESLER- CENG
4yak BESLENEY - HASHATUN
4ykk  SLAH-PARS
4yak CANKARDESLER - KOBAT
d4yka  JOKER- GUNEBAKIS
4yka  ERTURK- TURBO SERRA
4yaa  KAMAN-EAYAR
4yda BVBIR HAN - BURCUNUR
4yka  TURBO- ESNM

2.)65.200 ¢
2)11247 ¢

Siklet
60,5

53,5

Sahip
GAM YILDIZHAN
OZG. KAHRAVIAN
T. BUG. BAYRAK
MUH. CAN
CiM YILDIZ
KAD. DEMR

MUH. HOCAOGULLARI

FAT. GIFTCI

TEK. BIRICIK

ANI. KOSEOGLU
FUA SIMSEK
AWN. KAYA

FIR. YILDIRIM
BEK. CANPOLAT
AHM ALTIN

UM.. OZTURK
ARE. GOVER
EKR. BIRDEN
MUH. YAGMURLU
SER. ALSANCAK
MUH. YAGMURLU
KAD. DEMR
DEM YILMAZ
GUL. KIZILDAG
H. TAR. DIKENCIK

3.)32.600 ¢
3)5.624 ¢

Antrenori
V.AKBULUT
ARYILDIZ
S.YUDUM
ARYILDIZ
S.ONDER
T.DURAN
TATES
AOCAL
T.BIRICIK
D.KAYA
SEN.SEN
EMKAYA
E.ERGUNAY
O.TASDEMR
MTURKOGLU
H.DEMIRBAS
ARYILDIZ
MEH.KAYA
E.GUN GUNES
R.AKDUMAN
E.GUN GUNES
T.DURAN
AOZGEN
| KIZILDAG
MOZGUL

Bursa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

HP
48
47
47
47
46
45
45

45
44
44
43

42
a7
41
39
38
38
36
38
37
36
36
35
33
34

4)16.300 ¢
4)2812+4

Son6Y.
1386-42
251603
385180
137221

334
860920
05104
38137
622423
836250
28-9045
364213
418-231
340731
211
326210
43170
357939
004025
602306
762419
629085
570666
030598
083588

Son Kosu Tarihi
15.04.2024
19.04.2024
05.04.2024
15.04.2024
19.04.2024
14.04.2024
15.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
19.04.2024
25.04.2024
20.04.2024
22.04.2024
14.04.2024
25.04.2024
22.04.2024
12.04.2024
05.04.2024
04.04.2024
15.04.2024
19.04.2024
14.04.2024
22.04.2024
22.04.2024
21.04.2024



